
 
 

CUMANN PEIL GAEL NA MBAN – COISTE ÁTHA CLIATH 
 

Dublin LGFA Executive Committee 2026: 

 
Chairperson: Joe Keane (Clann Mhuire)  
Phone: 0878542512 Email: chairperson.dublin@lgfa.ie 
  
Secretary: Mary O'Connor (St Brigids)  
Phone: 0864090371 Email: secretary.dublin@lgfa.ie 
 
Ass Secretary: Paul Manning (Ballyboden St Endas) 
Email: paulnmanning@gmail.com 
 
Vice Chairperson: Declan Patton (St Brigids)  
Email: djrpatton@gmail.com 
 
Treasurer: Deborah Heavey (Ballyboden St Endas)  
Phone: 0868090161 Email: treasurer.dublin@lgfa.ie 
 
Assistant Treasurer: Fionnuala Fleming (Man O War) 
Email: fionnuala.m.fleming@gmail.com 
 
Registrar: Deirdre Colgan (St Margarets)  
Phone: 0877576178 Email: registrar.dublin@lgfa.ie 
 
Development Committee Chairperson: To be appointed by Ex Committee.  
 
PRO: Linda Walsh (Thomas Davis)  
Phone: 0879809242 Email: pro.dublin@lgfa.ie 
 
Assistant PRO: Linda Harbron (St Annes)  
Phone: 0876124504 Email: norbrah40@gmail.com 
 
Cultural and Language Officer: Tomás Ó Cuinneagáin (Clontarf) 
 
Children's Officer: To be appointed by Ex Committee. 
 
Fixtures Committee Chairperson: John Walsh (Thomas Davis)  
Email: fixtures.dublin@lgfa.ie  
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Central Council Delegates: 
Bernard Egan (Ballinteer St Johns), Fintan Keeling (Fingallians) 
 
Leinster Council Delegates: 
TBC 
 
Additional contact information: 
 
CODA Officers: Darren Martin (Castleknock).   
Email: coda.dublin@lgfa.ie 
 
Injury Fund Administrator: Patricia Monahan (Office) Phone: 0860285539 
Email: info@dublinladiesgaelic.org  
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